TRLGA WEEKLY WINNERS

December 3, 2018 - Torres Blancas

Game: Scramble

15t (T)

(M)

3rd

Kielblock, Renee
Stewart, Diane
Whittier, Velma

Dotzler, Dale
Mais, Fran
Meyer, Sharon
Smith, Carmen

Grace, Jane
Ritchie, Carla
Wineland, Valaune
Wong, Kathy

December 5, 2018 — Canoa Ranch

Game: Blind Pick Best Nine

Flight One

15t

2nd

3rd

4th (T)
(T

Flight Two

qst
znd
3rd
4th
5th

Ritchie, Carla
Whittier, Velma
Meyer, Sharon
Dycus, Norma
Stephenson, Mar

Miller, Mary
Mais, Fran
Horgan, Diane
Smith, Carmen
Egizio, MaryAnn

70

70

71

42/33.0
42/34.0
47/36.0
46/37.5
49/37.5

44/31.0
45/32.5
47/34.5
50/35.5
54/36.0

Score

$7
$7
$7

$7
$7
$7
$7

$5
$5
$5
$5

$9
$8.50
$7.50
$4
$4

$9
$8.50
$7.50
$5
$4



