## **TRLGA WEEKLY WINNERS**

## **December 3, 2018 - Torres Blancas**

Game: Scramble	1		Score
1 <sup>st</sup> (T)	Kielblock, Renee Stewart, Diane Whittier, Velma	70	\$7 \$7 \$7
<b>(T)</b>	Dotzler, Dale Mais, Fran Meyer, Sharon Smith, Carmen	70	\$7 \$7 \$7 \$7
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Grace, Jane Ritchie, Carla Wineland, Valaune Wong, Kathy	71	\$5 \$5 \$5 \$5
<u>December 5, 2018 – Canoa Ranch</u>			
Game: Blind Picl	c Best Nine		
Flight One			
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> 4 <sup>th</sup> (T) (T)	Ritchie, Carla Whittier, Velma Meyer, Sharon Dycus, Norma Stephenson, Mar	42/33.0 42/34.0 47/36.0 46/37.5 49/37.5	\$9 \$8.50 \$7.50 \$4 \$4
Flight Two			
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> 4 <sup>th</sup> 5 <sup>th</sup>	Miller, Mary Mais, Fran Horgan, Diane Smith, Carmen Egizio, MaryAnn	44/31.0 45/32.5 47/34.5 50/35.5 54/36.0	\$9 \$8.50 \$7.50 \$5 \$4